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Rhythmic / 9J / All Ages
Session: 9B1,9B2,9B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Weinstein1370
Isadora

8.400 8.200 7.3007.300Diff:
Exec: 7.400 4.700 6.8507.000

ND: __.___ -0.300 __._____.___
Final: 14.300 15.800 14.15012.600 56.850
Place: 2 1 10 1 1 

1 

Lisa Gerasimova1344
Isadora

7.200 8.800 6.1007.500Diff:
Exec: 6.550 6.200 6.1507.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.550 13.750 12.25015.000 55.550
Place: 1 4T 1T 3 2 

2 

Amelia Schneider1363
Rhythmic Art

7.700 7.000 6.2006.800Diff:
Exec: 6.850 5.950 5.8507.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.050 14.550 12.05012.950 53.600
Place: 3 2 7 4 3 

3 

Nicole Tchapova1368
Rhythmic Academy LA

6.300 8.100 5.4005.900Diff:
Exec: 6.250 6.900 5.9506.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.450 12.550 11.35015.000 51.350
Place: 7T 13 1T 9 4 

4 

Eleonora Gordienko1346
Miami Gymnastics

7.100 7.300 6.4006.700Diff:
Exec: 6.000 5.550 5.4006.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.500 13.100 11.80012.850 51.250
Place: 4 9 8 7 5 

5 

Elizabeth Yan1372
Evergreen Rhythmics

7.200 6.500 6.1006.500Diff:
Exec: 7.150 4.150 6.5005.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.450 14.350 12.60010.650 50.050
Place: 7T 3 22T 2 6 

6 

Karolina Saverino1362
North Shore

6.600 8.300 4.6005.300Diff:
Exec: 6.550 6.400 5.3006.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.500 13.150 9.90014.700 49.250
Place: 17T 8 3 21 7 

7 

Gabby Fuki1342
Isadora

7.000 8.100 6.4006.700Diff:
Exec: 4.750 6.200 4.8505.000

ND: -0.300 __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 11.700 11.450 10.95014.300 48.400
Place: 14T 25 4 11 8 

8 

Nicole Babadzhanova1338
La Luna Rhythmic

6.700 5.800 4.9006.200Diff:
Exec: 6.500 5.150 5.5506.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.450 13.200 10.45010.950 47.050
Place: 7T 7 19T 16 9 

9 

Carolyn Wei1369
North Shore

7.200 6.600 5.6004.500Diff:
Exec: 6.550 5.900 6.4004.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.700 13.750 12.00012.500 46.950
Place: 31 4T 12T 5 10 

10 
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Liza Khalil1350
North Shore

6.400 6.000 5.2005.300Diff:
Exec: 6.400 5.600 5.4006.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.700 12.800 10.60011.600 46.700
Place: 14T 11 15 15 11 

11 

Jodie Liang1354
Empire Rhythmic Gym

6.600 5.900 5.6006.200Diff:
Exec: 6.650 5.150 4.6005.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.950 13.250 10.20011.050 46.450
Place: 12 6 18 17 12 

12 

Sophia Furer1343
Isadora

7.000 7.800 4.9005.900Diff:
Exec: 5.950 5.800 3.1005.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.850 12.950 8.00013.600 46.400
Place: 13 10 5 30 13 

13 

Claire Kuno1353
Empire Rhythmic Gym

6.600 6.400 5.4006.200Diff:
Exec: 5.400 5.250 4.6506.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.400 12.000 10.05011.650 46.100
Place: 10 18T 14 19T 14 

14 

Polina Mosharova1359
Empire Rhythmic Gym

6.300 5.700 6.1004.700Diff:
Exec: 5.700 5.650 5.7506.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.750 12.000 11.85011.350 45.950
Place: 22 18T 16 6 15 

15 

Sanita Prymost1361
Matchpoint NYC

4.800 6.100 4.8006.200Diff:
Exec: 5.300 6.450 5.3006.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.700 10.100 10.10012.550 45.450
Place: 6 30 11 18 16 

16 

Sol Morgan1358
VIDA

5.800 5.500 5.5006.000Diff:
Exec: 6.300 5.650 5.1505.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.150 12.100 10.65011.150 45.050
Place: 20 15T 17 14 17 

17 

Anna Struk1367
Gold Ray Rhythmic

6.900 5.700 6.8005.800Diff:
Exec: 5.100 4.200 4.2005.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.500 12.000 11.0009.900 44.400
Place: 17T 18T 27 10 18 

18 

Lina Shen1364
IGM Gymnastics

5.300 6.400 4.1004.800Diff:
Exec: 5.750 6.750 4.8506.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.850 11.050 8.95013.150 44.000
Place: 21 27 6 26T 19 

19 

Gaba Montano1357
IK Gymnastics

8.400 7.600 4.8007.300Diff:
Exec: 3.950 3.200 3.6505.750

ND: -0.600 -0.300 __._____.___
Final: 13.050 11.750 8.45010.500 43.750
Place: 5 21 24T 28 20 

20 
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Daria Karaseva1349
Rhy Academy Marin

6.100 5.800 6.0006.300Diff:
Exec: 6.000 4.050 3.4006.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.350 12.100 9.4009.850 43.700
Place: 11 15T 28 24 21 

21 

Aleksandra Smolyanaya1366
M&N Rhythmic

5.700 4.400 5.5004.800Diff:
Exec: 7.050 3.950 5.4005.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.300 12.750 10.9008.350 42.300
Place: 23 12 31 12 22 

22 

Sophia Jiang1347
Empire Rhythmic Gym

5.700 4.800 4.7005.100Diff:
Exec: 5.800 4.650 5.1506.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.250 11.500 9.8509.450 42.050
Place: 19 23T 29 22 23 

23 

Sofia Dubashinsky1340
Philly Rhythmic

5.400 5.600 5.0005.400Diff:
Exec: 5.000 4.850 4.6006.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.550 10.400 9.60010.450 42.000
Place: 16 29 26 23 24 

24 

Cady Xia1371
La Luna Rhythmic

6.700 6.300 5.6005.100Diff:
Exec: 4.800 4.200 4.4504.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.700 11.500 10.05010.500 41.750
Place: 25T 23T 24T 19T 25 

25 

Liza Kolesnichenko1352
Emerald City

6.000 6.700 4.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 5.650 4.250 4.4005.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.700 11.650 9.10010.950 41.400
Place: 25T 22 19T 25 26 

26 

Anna Braginskaya1339
La Luna Rhythmic

6.200 5.000 6.5005.300Diff:
Exec: 4.450 4.400 5.1504.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.400 10.650 11.6509.400 41.100
Place: 27 28 30 8 27 

27 

Elle Jung1348
Elegance Gymnastics

3.800 6.000 5.5003.800Diff:
Exec: 4.850 6.500 5.3504.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.750 8.650 10.85012.500 40.750
Place: 30 32 12T 13 28 

28 

Christina Eldamaa1341
Rhythmic Stars

6.300 5.800 4.0003.700Diff:
Exec: 5.800 5.100 4.6503.850

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300-0.300
Final: 7.250 12.100 8.35010.900 38.600
Place: 33 15T 21 29 29 

29 

Rachel Liu1355
Elegance Gymnastics

5.800 6.500 3.4005.000Diff:
Exec: 6.550 4.150 2.7004.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.300 12.350 6.10010.650 38.400
Place: 28 14 22T 33 30 

30 
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Nicole Shevchukevych1365
Isadora

5.000 7.100 3.7005.000Diff:
Exec: 4.200 5.700 3.2003.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.650 9.200 6.90012.800 37.550
Place: 32 31 9 32 31 

31 

Anita Goncharuk1345
IGM Gymnastics

5.000 4.500 4.7004.900Diff:
Exec: 6.250 3.650 2.9505.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.200 11.250 7.6508.150 37.250
Place: 24 26 33 31 32 

32 

Martina Miladinova1356
LA Ritmica

3.300 4.200 4.6004.500Diff:
Exec: 1.850 4.100 4.3504.550

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.050 4.550 8.9508.300 30.850
Place: 29 33 32 26T 33 

33 
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